Decorative LED Filament
Globe Lamps
Specifications
Description
Halco’s Decorative LED Filament Globe Series combines classic round form with modern LED efficiency for bold, decorative lighting.
Available in G16.5 and G25 sizes with clear, frosted, or silver bowl finishes, these lamps deliver up to 100W incandescent equivalency
with a vibrant 90+ CRI. Offered in warm and daylight color temperatures, they bring elegant, dimmable illumination to pendants,
vanities, and open fixtures. A stylish choice for residential, hospitality, and retail spaces where visual impact matters.

| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Wattage / Shape - Finish - Technology /
Generation - CRI / CCT - Base - Dimming - Standard - Option
3G16.5 = 3W, G16.5 Bulb
4G16.5 = 4W, G16.5 Bulb
6G16.5 = 6W, G16.5 Bulb
5G25 = 5W, G25 Bulb
9G25 = 9W, G25 Bulb
CL = Clear
FR = Frosted FLED4 = Fillament
LED Generation 4
927 = 90 CRI, 2700K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000K
950 = 90 CRI, 5000K
E12 = E12 Base
E26 = E26 Base
D = Dimmable T24 = Title 24 SB = Silver Bowl
Decorative LED Filament Globe Lamps
Ordering Logic
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts Replaces
82642 3G16.5-CL-FLED4-927-E12-D G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 2700K and 250 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 25W 85070
82643 3G16.5-CL-FLED4-930-E12-D G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 3000K and 250 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 25W 85086
82644 3G16.5-CL-FLED4-950-E12-D G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 5000K and 250 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 25W
82645 3G16.5-FR-FLED4-927-E12-D G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 2700K and 250 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 25W
82646 3G16.5-FR-FLED4-930-E12-D G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 3000K and 250 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 25W
82647 3G16.5-FR-FLED4-950-E12-D G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 5000K and 250 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 25W
82648 4G16.5-CL-FLED4-927-E12-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 2700K and 350 lumens, Clear, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 40W 85071
82649 4G16.5-CL-FLED4-930-E12-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 3000K and 350 lumens, Clear, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 40W 85087
82650 4G16.5-CL-FLED4-950-E12-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 5000K and 350 lumens, Clear, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 40W
82651 4G16.5-FR-FLED4-927-E12-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 2700K and 350 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 40W
82652 4G16.5-FR-FLED4-930-E12-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 3000K and 350 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 40W
82653 4G16.5-FR-FLED4-950-E12-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 5000K and 350 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 40W
82654 6G16.5-CL-FLED4-927-E12-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 2700K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 60W
82655 6G16.5-CL-FLED4-930-E12-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 3000K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 60W
82656 6G16.5-CL-FLED4-950-E12-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 5000K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 60W
82657 6G16.5-FR-FLED4-927-E12-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 2700K and 500 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 60W
82658 6G16.5-FR-FLED4-930-E12-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 3000K and 500 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 60W
82659 6G16.5-FR-FLED4-950-E12-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E12 base, 5000K and 500 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 60W
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LED Lamps
Page 3/8 Rev Date: 07/24/25 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago
| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information continued
Decorative LED Filament Globe Lamps
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts Replaces
82660 3G16.5-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D G16.5 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 250 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 25W
82661 3G16.5-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D G16.5 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 250 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 25W
82662 3G16.5-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D G16.5 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 250 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 25W
82663 4G16.5-FR-FLED4-927-E26-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 350 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 40W
82664 4G16.5-FR-FLED4-930-E26-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 350 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable,
T24 Complaint 40W
82665 4G16.5-FR-FLED4-950-E26-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 350 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 40W
82666 6G16.5-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 60W
82667 6G16.5-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable,
T24 Complaint 60W
82668 6G16.5-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D-T24 G16.5 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 60W
82669 5G25-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D G25 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 60W 85047
82670 5G25-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D G25 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 60W 85049
82671 5G25-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D G25 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 60W
82672 5G25-FR-FLED4-927-E26-D G25 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 500 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 60W 85048
82673 5G25-FR-FLED4-930-E26-D G25 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 500 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 60W
82674 5G25-FR-FLED4-950-E26-D G25 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 500 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 60W
82675 9G25-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D-T24 G25 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 800 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24
Compliant 100W 85172; 85072
82676 9G25-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D-T24 G25 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 800 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24
Compliant 100W
82677 9G25-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D-T24 G25 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 800 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24
Compliant 100W
82678 9G25-FR-FLED4-927-E26-D-T24 G25 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 800 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 100W
82679 9G25-FR-FLED4-930-E26-D-T24 G25 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 800 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 100W
82680 9G25-FR-FLED4-950-E26-D-T24 G25 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 800 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable,
T24 Compliant 100W
82712 9G25-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D-SB G25 Silver Bowl lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 800 lumen, Clear,
Dimmable 100W
Page 4/8 Rev Date: 07/24/25
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT: